



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

2026:TSHC:14760

MAIN CASE: C.C. No.3235 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	24.03.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> This Court <i>vide</i> its order dated 06.03.2026 issued notice in Form-II to respondent No.7. Today, when the matter is taken up for hearing, respondent No.7 appeared before this Court and sought time to file affidavit. List on 15.04.2026. <u>CVBR,J</u> Bw	